
To: Lesley Grof 
Cc: Amex Centurian Travel 
From: Emma Gordon 
Sent: Wed 2/7/2018 1:12:51 AM 
Subject: RE: client of Natasha at Amex working on Snow mass Ski Trip 

Hi. I included both of you and just resent again for good measure. 

I added in an Option 2 at the Westin. It is a hotel room, but slopeside and steps from the village, all the 
action and ski school. So I thought since it popped up you might want to consider this as well. 

Please let me know if you did not receive the quote. It should be in your inbox momentarily. 

Best, Emma 

Emma•D Gordon 

See our reviews on 
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From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Tuesday, February 06, 2018 6:10 PM 
To: Emma Gordon 
Cc: Amex Centurian Travel 
Subject: Re: client of Natasha at Amex working on Snowmass Ski Trip 

Who is sending the quote? I don't see it/have it...does it common a separate email? 

On Feb 6, 2018, at 7:59 PM, Emma Gordon wrote: 

Hello Leslie: 

You should have received the updated quote. I'm signing off for the evening, but will 
keep an eye out should you decide to book tonight. 

Best and thank you, Emma 
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From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Tuesday, February 06, 2018 5:22 PM 
To: Emma Gordon 
Cc: Amex Centurian Travel 
Subject: Re: client of Natasha at Amex working on Snowmass Ski Trip 

thanks 

On Feb 6, 2018, at 6:46 PM, Emma Gordon 
wrote: 

Hello Lesley and Natalia: 

Let me make the changes right away to both ski lessons and rentals as you 
have noted. I'll the quote to you momentarily. 

Thanks for your patience. 

Emma 
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From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Tuesday, February 06, 2018 3:55 PM 
To: Natalia Molotkova 
Cc: Emma Gordon 
Subject: Re: client of Natasha at Amex working on Snowmass Ski Trip 

Sounds. Good. Thanks 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Feb 6, 2018, at 5:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 
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Lesley, Emma is in the meeting till 415pm Colorado time, she will respond after. 
When I am back tonight to my desk, I will check everything. If you are all set with 
package with Emma, just email me, and I will issue tickets later tonight. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Emma...I understand Natasha Molotkova, My Amex rep, is leaving for the day 
soon...I want to continue working on the Snowmass Ski Trip we started....LIpasha 

at le air portion on hold for us so you do not need to add this to our trip. and 
are to arrive on Sat. Feb 10th at 12:56pm on AA#3098. Below are the 

requirements we would like included in our package: 

-Transfers from the airport for 2 pp (complimentary) 
-Lodging at Snowmass at the Villas at Snowmass Club 
-Ski Rental for 2 pp 
-Helmets for 2 pp 
-Snowboard for on 
-Ski Lessons for : Sun 11th and Mon.l2th 
-Ski Lesson for : Sun. 11th, Snowboard lesson for Mon. 12th 
-They will ski/snowbaord on their own on Tues. 13th and Wed. 14th 
-Transfers to airport Thursday Feb 15th (complimentary) 

and 
12:20pm 

will depart on Thursday Feb. 15th on AA#3048 from Aspen at 

Please send me a detailed package quote on all above. 

Thank you, 
Lesley 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us 
at 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf 
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